
TLM Großkaliber Pistole/Revolver 2019
24. und 25.05.2019     in Dingelstädt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.58.10

Sportrevolver .44 mag Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 26.05.2019 09:50 Uhr Gesamt

1 Priv. SG Meuselwitz 1031 Ringe

1028 Köhler, Frank 366

1025 Kröber, Thomas 341

1026 Kresse, Thomas 324

2 Langenwetzendorfer SV 1023 Ringe

1065 Rohn, Uwe 360

1064 Otto, Andreas 343

1066 Wiek, Steffen 320

3 SSV Niedertopfstedt 1020 Ringe

1052 Pforr, Mario 350

1000 Kämmerer, Karl-Heinz 344

1055 Schwarzer, Frank 326

4 SG Worbis 852 Ringe

1035 Reinhardt, Günter 366

1037 Gülland, Hans 330

1038 Döllmann, Patrick 156



TLM Großkaliber Pistole/Revolver 2019
24. und 25.05.2019  in Dingelstädt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.58.10

Sportrevolver .44 mag Herren I Seite: 2
Stand: 26.05.2019 09:50 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 Sek 3.S. 4.S. 20 Sek Gesamt

1 1073 Weise, Andreas Jenaer SV  "Erlkönig" 97 97 194 97 98 195 389

2 1028 Köhler, Frank Priv. SG Meuselwitz 88 90 178 97 91 188 366

3 1052 Pforr, Mario SSV Niedertopfstedt 86 87 173 94 83 177 350

4 1064 Otto, Andreas Langenwetzendorfer SV 86 86 172 89 82 171 343

5 1025 Kröber, Thomas Priv. SG Meuselwitz 86 77 163 91 87 178 341

6 1026 Kresse, Thomas Priv. SG Meuselwitz 87 69 156 83 85 168 324

7 1067 Raudszus, Frank SV Teichwolframsdorf 78 86 164 71 74 145 309

8 1038 Döllmann, Patrick SG Worbis 41 17 58 41 57 98 156



TLM Großkaliber Pistole/Revolver 2019
24. und 25.05.2019  in Dingelstädt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.58.14

Sportrevolver .44 mag Herren III Seite: 3
Stand: 26.05.2019 09:50 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 Sek 3.S. 4.S. 20 Sek Gesamt

1 1035 Reinhardt, Günter SG Worbis 93 96 189 90 87 177 366

2 1065 Rohn, Uwe Langenwetzendorfer SV 87 88 175 94 91 185 360

3 1000 Kämmerer, Karl-Heinz SSV Niedertopfstedt 88 84 172 83 89 172 344

4 1072 Leuthäußer, Jörg Jenaer SV  "Erlkönig" 86 84 170 75 89 164 334

5 1037 Gülland, Hans SG Worbis 87 85 172 71 87 158 330

6 1055 Schwarzer, Frank SSV Niedertopfstedt 78 80 158 77 91 168 326

7 1066 Wiek, Steffen Langenwetzendorfer SV 70 74 144 89 87 176 320

8 1011 Weigel, Andre SV Beulwitz 74 77 151 76 68 144 295


